
LOTS 33, 34 &  35 SANTA FE RIVER
PLANTATIONS. 

RC2 INVESTMENTS LLC
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SAN MARINO, CA 91118
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GRANTEE:

SL INVESTMENT PROERTY

RC2 INVESTMENTS LLC

1298/2272 7/29/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN LAU

SL INVESTMENT PROER
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SALE:1:1: SALE INCL RE#'S 10058-353 & 10058-375

27310 ADDN SFR 180 09/03/2008

HX Base Yr

220 SW MAGNOLIA LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,894 118.3400 132.54 383,571 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2443

BAS 2,443 100 2,443 210,467

FOP 75 30 22 1,895

UGR 899 45 405 34,891

UST 54 45 24 2,068

3,471 2,894 249,321

BAS= W18 N16 W19 S16 W8 UST= W6 S9 E6 N9$ S9 W6 UGR= N29 W29
S31 E29 N2$ S2 W29 S24 E29 N7 E12 FOP= E15 N5 W15 S5$ N5 E15
S11 E24 N34$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 268

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 9 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 126

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 47 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,128

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,200

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 40 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,160

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750
10,592

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.65 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 22,000.00 16,500.00 93,225


